
56 

MONDAY, JULY 31, 1995, CONTINUED 

state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security 

deductions. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; 

carried. (E designates emergency) 

1995 - 1996 GENERAL FUND 
501069 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
510820 RADIO SHACK 
513299 CITY OF TULSA 
5134636 SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
514706 MIREX 
515550 QKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
515936 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
316002 GREENE, LYNN 
516003 GREENE, LYNN 
516201 MOORE BUSINESS FORMS 
316392 TULSA BEEF & 
516393 TULSA BEEF & 
5146404 CITY OF TULSA 
53146420 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
316510 MIREX 
5146550 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
516726 LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
516728 CHAPMAN INSTITUTE 
516921 MACRO 4 INC 
517106 COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
517141 J & I TRAILER HITCHES 
517324 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
517405 FIELDS—-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
5317485 BROWN, VICKIE J 
917517 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
517768 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
517768 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH COQ 
517837 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
518056 MACRO 4 INC 
518216 GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES 
518279 EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC 
518295 SYMANTEC CORPORATION 
518297 COASTAL REFINERY 
518330 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
51833e RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
518380 CITY OF TULSA 
518455 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
518456 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
518458 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
518466 TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
5318532 TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY 
518536 A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
518538 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
518543 BELVEALS INC 
518598 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
518602 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
518603 MIREX 
518604 BUILDERS SQUARE INC 
318627 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
600005 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
600007 SPRUCE, GLENDA 
600010 ORBISON, SCOTT E 
600011 BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
600012 BURKHALTER, JOSEPHINE 
600013 BAYHYLLE, MAURICE 
600014 LOSEY, WANDA 
600015 WYATT, REBECCA 
600016 TROY, LEANN 
600026 ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
600027 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
600028 DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
600029 AT&T WIRELESS 
600031 HONEYWELL INC 
600033 TUXALL UNIFORM & 
600064 OKLA CORPORATION COMMISSI 
600065 BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
600066 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
600067 BRINKS INC 
600048 RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC 
600087 WALKER, SHIRLEY 
600251 STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
600305 HULSIZER, KEITH 
600312 VAUGHAN, JULIETTE 
6003193 CALCOMP INC 
600314 CALCOMP INC 
600433 INDEL-DAVIS INC 
600449 REED, TERRELL A 
600711 LADD, LENNY L 

Dick, yes; Selph, 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SHELTER 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REIMBURSEMENT 
REIMBURSEMENT 

Motion 

12.00 
71.97 

3,382.92 
165.84 
519.40 

1,151.42 
455.17 
129.12 
56.44 
268.10 
948.85 
939.20 

7,859.88 
198.55 
482.01 
750.00 

3,266.59 
510.00 

1,732.00 
822.50 
125.00 
149.00 
74.55 
387.76 

9.07 
2,807.00 
6,193.01 

261.75 
9,600.00 
1,992.40 
247.50 
99.90 

6,171.76 
450.00 
595.55 

6,586.86 
12,567.38 
38,382.75 

14.40 
393.17 
82.99 
715.92 

2,139.00 
3,794.70 

219.00 
9.12 

1,575.00 
54.00 

1,507.32 
5.85 

20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
79.76 
79.76 
20.00 
20.00 
30.00 
4.48 

350.00 
800.83 
175.00 

— «494 
50.00 
190.00 
5.85 

190.00 
75.00 
112.32 
492.86 
56.76 
4.52 
3.20 
2.40 
45.05 

114.00 
300.00 


