MONDAY, JULY 31, 1995, CONTINUED

state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (E designates emergency)

1995 - 1 <u>996</u> GI	ENERAL FLIND		
501069	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	12.00
510820	RADIO SHACK	SERVICES	71.97
513299	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	3,382.92
513636	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES SERVICES	165.84 519.40
514706 515550	MIREX OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	1,151.62
515936	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	455.17
516002	GREENE, LYNN	TRAVEL	129.12
516003	GREENE, LYNN	TRAVEL	56.64 268.10
516201 516392	MOORE BUSINESS FORMS TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES SERVICES	948.85
516372	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	939.20
516404	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	7,859.88
516420	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	198.55 482.01
516510 516550	MIREX FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	750.00
516726	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	3,266.59
516728	CHAPMAN INSTITUTE	SERVICES/SUPPLIE	
516921	MACRO 4 INC	SERVICES	1,732.00 822.50
517106 517141	COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L J & I TRAILER HITCHES	SERVICES SERVICES	125.00
517324	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	169.00
517405	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	74.55
517485	BROWN, VICKIE J	SERVICES	387.76
517517	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	9.07 2,807.00
517768 517768	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	6,193.01
517837	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	261.75
518056	MACRO 4 INC	SERVICES	9,600.00
518216	GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES	SERVICES	1,992.40 247.50
518279 518295	EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC SYMANTEC CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	99.90
518297	COASTAL REFINERY	SERVICES	6,171.76
518330	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	450.00
518332	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	595.55
518380 518455	CITY OF TULSA PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	6,586.86 12,567.38
518456	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	38,382.75
518458	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.40
518466	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	393.17
518532	TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	82.99 715.92
518536 518538	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	2,139.00
518543	BELVEALS INC	SERVICES	3,794.70
518598	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	219.00
518602 518603	CORPORATE EXPRESS MIREX	SERVICES SERVICES	9.12 1,575.00
518604	BUILDERS SQUARE INC	SERVICES	56.00
518627	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	1,507.32
600005	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SUPPLIES	5.85
600007 600010	SPRUCE, GLENDA ORBISON, SCOTT E	TRAVEL TRAVEL	20.00 20.00
600010	BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE	TRAVEL	20.00
600012	BURKHALTER, JOSEPHINE	TRAVEL	20.00
600013	BAYHYLLE, MAURICE	TRAVEL	79.76
600014	LOSEY, WANDA WYATT, REBECCA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	79.76 20.00
600015 600016	TROY, LEANN	TRAVEL	20.00
600056	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SUPPLIES	30.00
600027	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	4.48
600028	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS RENTALS	350.00 800.83
600029 600031	AT&T WIRELESS HONEYWELL INC	SUPPLIES	175.00
600033	TUXALL UNIFORM &	SUPPLIES	4.94
600064	OKLA CORPORATION COMMISSI	MAINT.	50.00
600065	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES SHELTER	190.00 5.85
600066 600067	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES BRINKS INC	SERVICE	190.00
60008	RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC	SUPPLIES	75.00
600087	WALKER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	112.32
600251	STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	492.86 56.76
600305 600312	HULSIZER, KEITH VAUGHAN, JULIETTE	TRAVEL TRAVEL	4.52
600313	CALCOMP INC	SERVICES	3.20
600314	CALCOMP INC	SERVICES	2.40
600433	INDEL-DAVIS INC	SERVICES	45.05 116.00
600449 600711	REED, TERRELL A LADD, LENNY L	REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT	300.00
500/11		troop do 1 (day but 1 but had been 1 1 1 1	